

Bid Tabulation			Bidder Barriere Construction		Bidder Bboh Bros. Construction., LLC		Bidder Cycle Construction Company, LLC		Bidder Durr Heavy Construction, LLC	
Total Base Bid			\$ 756,777.00	\$	\$ 1,234,042.26	\$	\$ 965,536.00	\$	\$ 907,625.82	
2-Sep-20		Alter, reorganization and Demolition								
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 13,797.75	\$ 13,797.75	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing										
2	56.15	Cubic Yard	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,422.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 16,845.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 12,353.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 13,476.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Earthwork, Gravel, LEPA										
3	36,400.00	Linear Foot	\$ 1.50	\$ 54,600.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 100,100.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 91,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Structural Excavation (Gravel, Stone)										
4	250	Cubic Yard	\$ 55.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 21,500.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash										
5	9.97	Cubic yard	\$ 55.00	\$ 548.35	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,480.50	\$ 152.00	\$ 1,515.44	\$ 950.00	\$ 9,471.50
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence										
6	281	Cubic Yard	\$ 120.00	\$ 33,720.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 56,200.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 36,530.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 39,340.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction										
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Excavation of Gravel, Stone										
8	4,044.44	Square yard	\$ 10.00	\$ 40,444.40	\$ 6.50	\$ 26,288.86	\$ 11.00	\$ 44,488.84	\$ 7.00	\$ 28,311.08
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulch										
9	1	Lump Sum	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer										
10	27.1	Square Foot	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,355.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 813.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 704.60	\$ 30.00	\$ 813.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Separator										
11	2	Each	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Lime Soil Amendment										
12	10	Each	\$ 95.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 1,030.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00
13	3.45	Mile	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 7,762.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 7,935.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulch										
14	10	Each	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 2,300.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer										
15	1	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 9,750.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Separator										
16	1,484.82	Ton	\$ 100.00	\$ 142,482.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 237,571.20	\$ 108.00	\$ 160,360.56	\$ 116.00	\$ 172,239.12
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Lime Soil Amendment										
17	3,464.57	Ton	\$ 100.00	\$ 346,457.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 554,331.20	\$ 108.00	\$ 374,173.56	\$ 116.00	\$ 401,890.12